
ABOUT US 

SALTY CREPE

GET DIRECTIONS
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PREMIUM COFFEE

HOT

PREMIUM COFFEE

COLD

MILKSHAKES

DRINKS

COFFEE HOLIC SWEET CREPE

SANDWICHES CAKE SALTY - SWEET

PANCAKES ADD-ONS ICE CREAM

LOLLIPOP WAFFLE
SALAD 

CROISSANT

https://www.facebook.com/coffeetrail1/
https://www.instagram.com/coffee_trail/
https://www.tiktok.com/@coffeetrail
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Coffee+Trail,+XJPP%2BVP6,+Jounieh/data=!4m7!4m6!1m1!4e2!1m2!1m1!1s0x151f40c14ef2f193:0xae350d885faaf0db!3e0?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwiX7dmCiZKCAxVBTaQEHU97BGQQ-A96BAgMEAA&ved=2ahUKEwiX7dmCiZKCAxVBTaQEHU97BGQQ-A96BAgNEA4


Rakwe

Decaf                 + 50.000 LBP
Add Cardamon     
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Premium Coffee

Nescafe 2in1  or 3in1 
Coffee-Mate
Coffee-Mate Gold
Black
Black Gold 
Black Decaf
Coffee-Mate Decaf
Nescafe Flavors

1  CUP 
2 CUP
3 CUP
4 CUP
5 CUP
6 CUP

50.000 LBP
100.000 LBP
150.000 LBP

200.000 LBP
250.000 LBP
300.000 LBP

Americano
American
Americano Decaf
American Pot
V60
Chemex Coffee
French Press 1 Cup
Add Milk

190.000 LBP
200.000 LBP
250.000 LBP
350.000 LBP
350.000 LBP
350.000 LBP
200.000 LBP

50.000 LBP

Espresso
Espresso Decaf
Doppio
Espresso Com Pana
Macchiato

50.000 LBP
80.000 LBP
80.000 LBP

200.000 LBP
230.000 LBP

50.000 LBP
90.000 LBP

100.000 LBP
70.000 LBP
90.000 LBP

100.000 LBP
130.000 LBP

Flat White
Cappuccino
Cafee Latte 
Spanish Latte
Tea Latte
Caramel Latte
Salted Caramel Latte
Tiramisu Latte
Vanilla Latte
Mochachino
White Chococlate Mocha 
Toffi Nut Latte
Irish Latte
Match Green Tea
Belgium Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate

Black Tea
Green Tea 
Flavored Tea 
Bio Organic Tea 

50.000 LBP
50.000 LBP 
90.000 LBP

130.000 LBP

200.000 LBP
200.000 LBP
250.000 LBP
300.000 LBP
300.000 LBP
300.000 LBP
300.000 LBP
300.000 LBP
300.000 LBP
300.000 LBP
300.000 LBP
300.000 LBP
300.000 LBP
330.000 LBP
300.000 LBP
230.000 LBP

 ADD ONS

                + 30.000 LBP

https://www.facebook.com/coffeetrail1/
https://www.instagram.com/coffee_trail/
https://www.tiktok.com/@coffeetrail
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Premium Coffee Cold

Frappuccino

Iced Coffee     

Cold Brew

Nitro Cold Brew

Iced Latte

Iced Mocha Latte 

Iced White Mocha Latte 

Caramel Iced Latte

Salted Caramel Latte

Tiramisu Latte 

Irish Latte

Caramel Macchiato

Iced Pink Latte 

Pop Corn Caramel Latte 

Dalgona Coffee 

Vietnamese Iced Coffee 

Freddo Coffee

Matcha Iced Latte 

Iced Mexican Coffee

Hazelnut Latte

Blueberry Muffin Latte

Spanish Latte

Toffi Nut Iced Latte

Oreo Iced Latte

280.000 LBP

200.000 LBP

250.000 LBP

350.000 LBP

270.000 LBP

330.000 LBP

330.000 LBP

330.000 LBP

330.000 LBP

330.000 LBP

330.000 LBP

350.000 LBP

350.000 LBP

350.000 LBP

300.000 LBP

280.000 LBP

200.000 LBP

330.000 LBP

350.000 LBP

330.000 LBP

330.000 LBP

330.000 LBP

330.000 LBP

350.000 LBP

https://www.tiktok.com/@coffeetrail
https://www.instagram.com/coffee_trail/
https://www.facebook.com/coffeetrail1/


DRINKS

300.000 LBP
330.000 LBP
330.000 LBP
350.000 LBP
350.000 LBP
350.000 LBP
350.000 LBP

280.000 LBP
300.000 LBP
280.000 LBP
300.000 LBP
270.000 LBP
270.000 LBP
270.000 LBP
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Milkshakes

Banana Milkshake 
Coffee Milkshake
Strawberry Milkshake 
Strawberry Banana Milkshake 
Vanilla Milkshake
Caramel Milkshake
Chocolate Milkshake
Oreo Milkshake
Lotus Milkshake
Snickers Milkshake
Kinder Milkshake
Nutella Milkshake
Peanut Butter Banana Milkshake  
Freak Milkshake 

SMOOTHIES

Forest Fruit
Strawberry Passion Fruits
Mango Passion Fruits
Strawberry
Mango Passion Fruits Strawberry
Peach
Peach Strawberry
Matcha Passion Fruits

350.000 LBP
380.000 LBP
400.000 LBP
330.000 LBP
550.000 LBP
400.000 LBP
450.000 LBP
500.000 LBP

Small Water
Big Water
Soft Drinks 
Ice Tea Peach
Ice Tea Peach Diet
San Pellegrino
Perrier
Almaza
Almaza Light
Heineken
Laziz %0 Alc.
Lemonade
Minted Lemonade
Strawberry Lemonade
Sharab El Tout (Mulberry Syrup)

Jallab Drink

  25.000 LBP
   90.000 LBP

   100.000 LBP
 100.000 LBP
 100.000 LBP
 150.000 LBP
 150.000 LBP
200.000 LBP
200.000 LBP
250.000 LBP
 180.000 LBP
 150.000 LBP
170.000 LBP

 200.000 LBP
200.000 LBP
250.000 LBP

ADD YOUR OWN 
CHOCOLATE BAR

https://www.facebook.com/coffeetrail1/
https://www.instagram.com/coffee_trail/
https://www.tiktok.com/@coffeetrail
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Coffee Holic

Espressito      
    Espresso, Baileys, Ice, Garnish With Mint

Espresso Martini
    Espresso, Vodka, Coffee Liqueur

Flat White Martini
    Baileys Irish Cream, Espresso, Vodka, Ice

Wake Up Call
    Cold Coffee, Milk, Vodka, Triple Sec

Irish Coffee
    Whiskey, Brown Sugar, Coffee, Heavy Cream

White Russian 
    Irish Cream, Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Milk, Ice

Baileys Chocolatini
    Baileys Irish Cream, Vodka, Chocolate Syrup, Ice

Baileys Mixed Berries
    Irish Cream, Vokda, Berries

Aperol Spritz
    Aperol, Prosecco, Club Soda, Ice, Slice of Orange

Martini Fiero
    Martini, Ice, Tonic Water, Slice of Orange

Shot Nutella

  

450.000 LBP

450.000 LBP

450.000 LBP

500.000 LBP

450.000 LBP

450.000 LBP

450.000 LBP

500.000 LBP

500.000 LBP

150.000 LBP

650.000 LBP

750.000 LBP

White Wine 375 ML

Rose Wine   375 ML

https://www.instagram.com/coffee_trail/
https://www.facebook.com/coffeetrail1/
https://www.tiktok.com/@coffeetrail
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Sweet Crepe

Click Here     

320.000 LBP

350.000 LBP

430.000 LBP

Traditional
      Sugar, Butter, Garnish Lemon

Nutella

Nutella Roll
Nutella, Banana, Sugar Powder

Milka Crepe
      Filled With Your Choice of Milka Bar

Crepe Kinder
Kinder, Topping Belgium Chocolate

Crepe Lotus
 Spread Lotus, Tpping Biscoff Lotus & Belgium Chocolate 

Cinnamon Crepe
      Dough Cinnamon, Nutella, Topping Cinnamon

Belgium Chocolate
      Milk, Dark or White Chocolate

Belgium Mix
Milk, Dark and White Chocolate 

Red Velvet
      Nutella, Banana, White Chocolate

Brownie Crepe
      Nutella, White Chocolate, Brownie Cake

Exotic
      Nutella, Strawberry, Banana, Ananas

Belgium Exotic
     Nuts, Strawberry, Banana, Ananas 

Choco Trio Crepe
      Roll Chocolate Dough, Nutella, Dark, Milk, Banana

Choco Cheese
      Nutella, Cheese

Filled Your Choice Of Chocolate Bar

Add Your  Chocolate Bar

400.000 LBP

400.000 LBP

380.000 LBP

450.000 LBP

500.000 LBP

430.000 LBP

430.000 LBP

500.000 LBP

600.000 LBP

380.000 LBP

550.000 LBP

550.000 LBP

ADD YOUR OWN 
CHOCOLATE BAR

https://www.facebook.com/coffeetrail1/
https://www.instagram.com/coffee_trail/
https://www.tiktok.com/@coffeetrail
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350.000 LBP

Salty Crepe

Cheese
    Served With Oregano, Mushroom, Olive

Zaatar Cheese
    Served With Olives, Tomato

Double Cheese
    Served With Akkawi, Kashkawan, Oregano, Olives

Four Cheese
    Served With Oregano, Olives, Mushroom

Cheese & Ham or Turkey
    Served With Oregano, Olives, Mushroom

Special Trail
     Served With Cheese, Peperoni, HomeMade Salsa
     Sauce, Oregano, Olives

Halloumi Crepe
    Served With Pesto, Halloum, Tomato, Rocca

Omelette Crepe
    Served With Cheese, Eggs, Rocca, Olives, Oregano,
    Tomato

Galette Bretonne 
    Served With Cheese, Ham, Eggs, Olives, Oregano,    
    Mushroom

Monte Christo Crepe
    Served With Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Ham, Turkey,
    Raspberry Jam

SubClub Wrap
    Served With Cheese, Ham, Salami, Iceberg,
    Tomato, Olives, Pickles, Mayo, Mustard

 
SubClub Spinach Dough Wrap
    Served With Cheese, Ham, Salami, Iceberg, Tomato,
    Olives , Pickles, Mayo, Mustard

Hot Dog Wrap
    Served With Cheese, Frankfurter, Cheddar, Cheese,
    Chips, Ketchup, Mayo, Mustard, Jalapeno

Special Hot Dog Wrap
    Served With Ham, Cheese, Frankfurter, Cheddar    
    Cheese, Chips, Ketchup, Mayo, Mustard, Jalapeno

Mexican Crepe Wrap
    Served With Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Mexican
    Chicken

360.000 LBP

400.000 LBP

450.000 LBP

450.000 LBP

400.000 LBP

450.000 LBP

550.000 LBP

550.000 LBP

500.000 LBP

550.000 LBP

550.000 LBP

600.000 LBP

500.000 LBP

550.000 LBP

https://www.instagram.com/coffee_trail/
https://www.facebook.com/coffeetrail1/
https://www.tiktok.com/@coffeetrail
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350.000 LBP
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Sandwiches

Pesto Haloum Cold
    Served With Tomato, Rocca

Cheese
    Served With Iceberg, Tomato, Olives

Cheese & Ham or Turkey
    Served With Iceberg, Tomato, Olives

Chicken Guacamole
    Served With Sauce Avocado, Cheese, Chicken

Submarine
    Served With Cheese, Ham, Salami, 
    Tomato, Iceberg, Olives, Mayo, Mustard

Chicken Sub
    Served With Cheese, Sweet Chilli Sauce,
     Mayo, Mustard, Iceberg

Chicken Submarine
    Served With Cheese, Chicken, Ham, Salami, 
     Tomato, Iceberg, Olives, Mayo, Mustard

Hot Dog Sandwiche
    Served With Cheese, Frankfurter, Cheddar, Cheese,
     Chips, Ketchup, Mayo, Mustard, Jalapeno

380.000 LBP

400.000 LBP

500.000 LBP

500.000 LBP

550.000 LBP

650.000 LBP

Cheese

Cheese Ham

Cheese Turkey
    Tomato, Iceburg, Mayonnaise

Double Cheese
      Akawi, Kashkawan, Pesto  

Croque Monsieur

400.000 LBP

400.000 LBP

450.000 LBP

700.000 LBP
750.000 LBP

180.000 LBP

Rocca Parmesan
Pasta  Tuna
Chicken Ceaser

Salad

Chocolate 
Cheese
Zaatar
Plain
      
     Add 
Cheese
Ham Or Turkey 

Croissant

750.000 LBP

180.000 LBP
160.000 LBP
150.000 LBP

90.000 LBP
120.000 LBP

500.000 LBP

https://www.instagram.com/coffee_trail/
https://www.facebook.com/coffeetrail1/
https://www.tiktok.com/@coffeetrail
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Cake
Brownie
Brownie Rocket
San Sebastian Cheesecake
Chocolate Cake 
Fondant au Chocolate With Scoop Vanille

Add Lotus Or Oreo
Nutella Muffins
Blueberry Muffins
Chocolate Chips Muffins
Mini Japanese Cake
Topping Chocolate Milk or Dark
Cookies
Oat Cookies
Cinnamon Roll
Brownie Gluten Free
Chocolate Biscuit
Peanut Butter Cake
Peanut Butter Oat Dark
Redvelvet Cacke
Tiramisu
Carrot Cacke
Sable

350.000 LBP

350.000 LBP
380.000 LBP

 190.000 LBP
 190.000 LBP
 190.000 LBP

350.000 LBP
 100.000 LBP
 150.000 LBP

 170.000 LBP
200.000 LBP
250.000 LBP
250.000 LBP
350.000 LBP
250.000 LBP

300.000 LBP
300.000 LBP

300.000 LBP

50.000 LBP

300.000 LBP

200.000 LBP

https://www.instagram.com/coffee_trail/
https://www.facebook.com/coffeetrail1/
https://www.tiktok.com/@coffeetrail
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Salty / Sweet Lollipop Waffle

           Sweet Lollipop Waffle
Waffle Plan
Waffle Sugar
Waffle Belgium 
Topping Milk Chocolate or Dark Chocolate

Add Your Choice Of Chocolate Filling
Hershey”s, Kinder

Snickers, Twix, Mars, Flake, Oreo, Nuts

Lotus, Peanuts Butter, 

Topping Nutella 

Topping Fruits        

250.000 LBP
250.000 LBP
 300.000 LBP

           Salty Lollipop Waffle   
Cheese
HotDog
(Topping Cheddar Cheese, Chips, 
Ketchup, Mayo, Mustard)

300.000 LBP

350.000 LBP

90.000 LBP

90.000 LBP

 100.000 LBP
100.000 LBP

100.000 LBP

https://www.instagram.com/coffee_trail/
https://www.facebook.com/coffeetrail1/
https://www.tiktok.com/@coffeetrail
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Pancakes
Oreo Pancake 
   Nutella, Oreo Biscuit, Cheese Cake Cream, Belgium Chocolate

Lotus Pancake 
    Lotus Cream , Lotus Biscuit, Caramel, Belgium Chocolate

Fruity Pancake
    Nutella, Banana, Strawberry, Ananas, Cream, Belgium Chocolate

Chocolate Caramel Pancake
   Nutella, Caramel, Cinnamon, Sugar, Belgium Chocolate

Brownie Pancake 
   Brownie, Strawberry, Cream, Belgium Chocolate

 

Buckeye Pancake
   Peanuts Butter, Banana, Belgium Dark Chocolate 

Trail Pancake 
   Nutella, Oreo, Lotus, Kinder, Strawberry, Belgium Chocolate

https://www.facebook.com/coffeetrail1/
https://www.instagram.com/coffee_trail/
https://www.tiktok.com/@coffeetrail
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Ice Cream

100.000 LBP
100.000 LBP
100.000 LBP

100.000 LBP

100.000 LBP

Vanilla Ice Cream 
Chocolate Ice Cream 
Tiramisu Ice Cream 
Strawberry Ice Cream 
Nutella Ice Cream

https://www.instagram.com/coffee_trail/
https://www.facebook.com/coffeetrail1/
https://www.tiktok.com/@coffeetrail
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Add-Ons 

Nestle
Caramel Sugar Free
Chocolate Sugar Free
Hazelnut  Sugar Free
Vanilla Sugar Free
Syrup Flavors
Almond Milk 
Oat Milk
Coconut Milk 
Honey
Whipping Cream
Milk Zero Fat 
Lactose Free 

30.000 LBP 
40.000 LBP
40.000 LBP
40.000 LBP
40.000 LBP
35.000 LBP

130.000 LBP
130.000 LBP
130.000 LBP
50.000 LBP
50.000 LBP

https://www.instagram.com/coffee_trail/
https://www.facebook.com/coffeetrail1/
https://www.tiktok.com/@coffeetrail
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Chocolate Bar
Kinder 
Kinder Bueno
Hershey
Lotus Spread
Lotus Biscuit
Oreo
Mars
Snickers
Twix
Flake
Kit Kat
Nutella
Milka
Marshmallow
Peanuts Butter
Nuts
Banana
Strawberry
Ananas

90.000 LBP 
120.000 LBP
90.000 LBP

100.000 LBP
60.000 LBP
90.000 LBP
90.000 LBP
90.000 LBP
90.000 LBP
90.000 LBP
90.000 LBP

100.000 LBP
120.000 LBP
60.000 LBP

100.000 LBP
50.000 LBP
30.000 LBP
70.000 LBP
50.000 LBP

https://www.instagram.com/coffee_trail/
https://www.facebook.com/coffeetrail1/
https://www.tiktok.com/@coffeetrail
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To say that CoffeeTrail purchases high-quality 
whole coffee beans and Belgium chocolate is very 

true. That’s the essence of what we do – but it 
hardly tells the whole story.

CoffeeTrail is set out to be a different kind of 
company. We believe that the sight of our coffee 

trailers would draw people's attention, and the 
taste we deliver will keep them coming for more. 
CoffeeTrail's shops are hand-made by the owner 
and are built on moving trailers that can travel to 

any destination in the country. 
Our daily mission is to serve happiness and draw 

smiles by providing the customers with delicately 
chosen, mouthwatering products, and offering 

them an experience they can’t find in their usual 
coffee shop. We also try to be present in any event 

taking place in Lebanon; furthermore, we do 
private parties as well as weddings, birthdays etc.

Expect More Than Coffee
We’re not just passionate about coffee, but also 

everything else that goes with a full and rewarding 
coffee experience. We also offer a selection of 
imported teas, smoothies, sweet/salty lollipop- 
waffles and crepes, not to mention as well the 
Belgium chocolate we’re distinguished with.
Dare to drop by, and we will handle the rest.

https://www.facebook.com/coffeetrail1/
https://www.instagram.com/coffee_trail/
https://www.tiktok.com/@coffeetrail

